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RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, STH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)
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Roll No Name

33508

33509

33510

33511

33512

33513

33514

33515

(B.Sc. in Cardiac Care Technology)

AHMED SAYED Pass

ANSHUMAN BORGOHAIN Pass

HEWALI RONGPHARPI Pass

JAHIR ALAM CHOUDHURY Pass

JUMI BORO Pass
NABANITA DAS Pass
NEHA YASMIN Pass
PRANANATH KAR Pass

o5 August 2025

Passed : 8

Result Remark
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