

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 5TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Cardiac Care Technology)

Appeared: 8 Passed: 8

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33508	AHMED SAYED	Pass	
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33509	ANSHUMAN BORGOHAIN	Pass	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33510	HEWALI RONGPHARPI	Pass	•
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33511	JAHIR ALAM CHOUDHURY	Pass	
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33512	JUMI BORO	Pass	•
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33513	NABANITA DAS	Pass	
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33514	NEHA YASMIN	Pass	
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33515	PRANANATH KAR	Pass	